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2013 Market Street Mile - Overall results, ordered by time
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor age grade adj time
1 Tim Snyder 27 4:43 1.0000 78.66 4:43
2 Eamon Connelly 31 4:47 0.9952 77.94 4:46
3 Chad Connors 36 5:04 0.9729 75.26 4:56
4 Chad Ahalt 34 5:06 0.9840 73.93 5:02
5 John Way 48 5:29 0.8888 76.12 4:53
6 Adam Henson 41 5:37 0.9380 70.42 5:17
7 Laura Kinley 22 5:38 1.0000 74.44 5:38
8 Malcolm Senior 62 5:39 0.7902 83.10 4:28
9 Peter Ricciuti 48 5:39 0.8888 73.88 5:02
10 Cassy Crouse 32 5:46 0.9948 73.10 5:45
11 Timothy Morgan 62 5:46 0.7902 81.42 4:34
12 James Salley 52 5:53 0.8606 73.27 5:04
13 Nicholas Hildebrandt 12 5:54 0.8675 72.49 5:08
14 Paul Smeck 44 5:56 0.9169 68.20 5:27
15 Keary Johnston 48 6:01 0.8630 80.76 5:12
16 Ronald Black 58 6:03 0.8184 74.93 4:58
17 Ron Robisch 46 6:06 0.9028 67.37 5:31
18 Lincoln Robisch 14 6:18 0.9091 64.78 5:44
19 Keri-Ann Henson 38 6:19 0.9636 68.89 6:06
20 Tim O'Keefe 60 6:20 0.8043 72.83 5:06
21 Kristin McPherson-Prat 35 6:23 0.9827 66.85 6:17
22 Bruce Attavian 64 6:32 0.7761 73.17 5:05
23 Beverly Black 53 6:54 0.8095 75.07 5:36
24 Herman Smith 64 6:55 0.7761 69.11 5:23
25 Shawn Clem 12 6:58 0.8675 61.39 6:03
26 David Kenny 53 6:58 0.8536 62.39 5:57
27 Kirsten Roy 19 7:04 0.9961 59.57 7:03
28 Nicolas Faurrell 10 7:07 0.8171 63.80 5:49
29 Drew Weisgerber 8 7:08 0.7579 68.62 5:25
30 Joanne Capoccia 45 7:14 0.8951 64.77 6:29
31 Lorraine Sullivan 51 7:18 0.8309 69.13 6:04
32 James Meyers 63 7:23 0.7832 64.16 5:47
33 Rick Albee 33 7:28 0.9885 50.27 7:23
34 Harriet Langlois 57 7:41 0.7667 71.18 5:54
35 Richard Potter 66 7:42 0.7620 63.23 5:53
36 Stella Henson 9 7:47 0.8434 63.88 6:34
37 Erica Houck 13 8:09 0.9266 55.53 7:34
38 Fred Schumacher 66 8:16 0.7620 58.90 6:18
39 Wendy Martin 32 8:24 0.9948 50.18 8:22
40 Don Kohler 77 8:51 0.6559 63.91 5:49
41 Jessica Lakner 12 8:57 0.9091 51.54 8:09
42 Nikki Martin 40 9:02 0.9469 49.02 8:34
43 Leo Henson 6 9:06 0.6899 59.09 6:17
44 Ed Chaney 77 9:21 0.6559 60.50 6:08
45 Christina Caravoulias 58 10:52 0.7560 51.04 8:13

2013 Market Street Mile - Overall results, ordered by age grade
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor age grade adj time
1 Malcolm Senior 62 5:39 0.7902 83.10 4:28
2 Timothy Morgan 62 5:46 0.7902 81.42 4:34
3 Keary Johnston 48 6:01 0.8630 80.76 5:12
4 Tim Snyder 27 4:43 1.0000 78.66 4:43
5 Eamon Connelly 31 4:47 0.9952 77.94 4:46
6 John Way 48 5:29 0.8888 76.12 4:53
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7 Chad Connors 36 5:04 0.9729 75.26 4:56
8 Beverly Black 53 6:54 0.8095 75.07 5:36
9 Ronald Black 58 6:03 0.8184 74.93 4:58
10 Laura Kinley 22 5:38 1.0000 74.44 5:38
11 Chad Ahalt 34 5:06 0.9840 73.93 5:02
12 Peter Ricciuti 48 5:39 0.8888 73.88 5:02
13 James Salley 52 5:53 0.8606 73.27 5:04
14 Bruce Attavian 64 6:32 0.7761 73.17 5:05
15 Cassy Crouse 32 5:46 0.9948 73.10 5:45
16 Tim O'Keefe 60 6:20 0.8043 72.83 5:06
17 Nicholas Hildebrandt 12 5:54 0.8675 72.49 5:08
18 Harriet Langlois 57 7:41 0.7667 71.18 5:54
19 Adam Henson 41 5:37 0.9380 70.42 5:17
20 Lorraine Sullivan 51 7:18 0.8309 69.13 6:04
21 Herman Smith 64 6:55 0.7761 69.11 5:23
22 Keri-Ann Henson 38 6:19 0.9636 68.89 6:06
23 Drew Weisgerber 8 7:08 0.7579 68.62 5:25
24 Paul Smeck 44 5:56 0.9169 68.20 5:27
25 Ron Robisch 46 6:06 0.9028 67.37 5:31
26 Kristin McPherson-Prat 35 6:23 0.9827 66.85 6:17
27 Lincoln Robisch 14 6:18 0.9091 64.78 5:44
28 Joanne Capoccia 45 7:14 0.8951 64.77 6:29
29 James Meyers 63 7:23 0.7832 64.16 5:47
30 Don Kohler 77 8:51 0.6559 63.91 5:49
31 Stella Henson 9 7:47 0.8434 63.88 6:34
32 Nicolas Faurrell 10 7:07 0.8171 63.80 5:49
33 Richard Potter 66 7:42 0.7620 63.23 5:53
34 David Kenny 53 6:58 0.8536 62.39 5:57
35 Shawn Clem 12 6:58 0.8675 61.39 6:03
36 Ed Chaney 77 9:21 0.6559 60.50 6:08
37 Kirsten Roy 19 7:04 0.9961 59.57 7:03
38 Leo Henson 6 9:06 0.6899 59.09 6:17
39 Fred Schumacher 66 8:16 0.7620 58.90 6:18
40 Erica Houck 13 8:09 0.9266 55.53 7:34
41 Jessica Lakner 12 8:57 0.9091 51.54 8:09
42 Christina Caravoulias 58 10:52 0.7560 51.04 8:13
43 Rick Albee 33 7:28 0.9885 50.27 7:23
44 Wendy Martin 32 8:24 0.9948 50.18 8:22
45 Nikki Martin 40 9:02 0.9469 49.02 8:34

2013 Market Street Mile - Women's results, ordered by time
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor age grade adj time
1 Laura Kinley 22 5:38 1.0000 74.44 5:38
2 Cassy Crouse 32 5:46 0.9948 73.10 5:45
3 Keary Johnston 48 6:01 0.8630 80.76 5:12
4 Keri-Ann Henson 38 6:19 0.9636 68.89 6:06
5 Kristin McPherson-Prat 35 6:23 0.9827 66.85 6:17
6 Beverly Black 53 6:54 0.8095 75.07 5:36
7 Kirsten Roy 19 7:04 0.9961 59.57 7:03
8 Joanne Capoccia 45 7:14 0.8951 64.77 6:29
9 Lorraine Sullivan 51 7:18 0.8309 69.13 6:04
10 Harriet Langlois 57 7:41 0.7667 71.18 5:54
11 Stella Henson 9 7:47 0.8434 63.88 6:34
12 Erica Houck 13 8:09 0.9266 55.53 7:34
13 Wendy Martin 32 8:24 0.9948 50.18 8:22
14 Jessica Lakner 12 8:57 0.9091 51.54 8:09
15 Nikki Martin 40 9:02 0.9469 49.02 8:34
16 Christina Caravoulias 58 10:52 0.7560 51.04 8:13
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2013 Market Street Mile - Women's results, ordered by age grade
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor age grade adj time
1 Keary Johnston 48 6:01 0.8630 80.76 5:12
2 Beverly Black 53 6:54 0.8095 75.07 5:36
3 Laura Kinley 22 5:38 1.0000 74.44 5:38
4 Cassy Crouse 32 5:46 0.9948 73.10 5:45
5 Harriet Langlois 57 7:41 0.7667 71.18 5:54
6 Lorraine Sullivan 51 7:18 0.8309 69.13 6:04
7 Keri-Ann Henson 38 6:19 0.9636 68.89 6:06
8 Kristin McPherson-Prat 35 6:23 0.9827 66.85 6:17
9 Joanne Capoccia 45 7:14 0.8951 64.77 6:29
10 Stella Henson 9 7:47 0.8434 63.88 6:34
11 Kirsten Roy 19 7:04 0.9961 59.57 7:03
12 Erica Houck 13 8:09 0.9266 55.53 7:34
13 Jessica Lakner 12 8:57 0.9091 51.54 8:09
14 Christina Caravoulias 58 10:52 0.7560 51.04 8:13
15 Wendy Martin 32 8:24 0.9948 50.18 8:22
16 Nikki Martin 40 9:02 0.9469 49.02 8:34

2013 Market Street Mile - Men's results, ordered by time
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor age grade adj time
1 Tim Snyder 27 4:43 1.0000 78.66 4:43
2 Eamon Connelly 31 4:47 0.9952 77.94 4:46
3 Chad Connors 36 5:04 0.9729 75.26 4:56
4 Chad Ahalt 34 5:06 0.9840 73.93 5:02
5 John Way 48 5:29 0.8888 76.12 4:53
6 Adam Henson 41 5:37 0.9380 70.42 5:17
7 Malcolm Senior 62 5:39 0.7902 83.10 4:28
8 Peter Ricciuti 48 5:39 0.8888 73.88 5:02
9 Timothy Morgan 62 5:46 0.7902 81.42 4:34
10 James Salley 52 5:53 0.8606 73.27 5:04
11 Nicholas Hildebrandt 12 5:54 0.8675 72.49 5:08
12 Paul Smeck 44 5:56 0.9169 68.20 5:27
13 Ronald Black 58 6:03 0.8184 74.93 4:58
14 Ron Robisch 46 6:06 0.9028 67.37 5:31
15 Lincoln Robisch 14 6:18 0.9091 64.78 5:44
16 Tim O'Keefe 60 6:20 0.8043 72.83 5:06
17 Bruce Attavian 64 6:32 0.7761 73.17 5:05
18 Herman Smith 64 6:55 0.7761 69.11 5:23
19 Shawn Clem 12 6:58 0.8675 61.39 6:03
20 David Kenny 53 6:58 0.8536 62.39 5:57
21 Nicolas Faurrell 10 7:07 0.8171 63.80 5:49
22 Drew Weisgerber 8 7:08 0.7579 68.62 5:25
23 James Meyers 63 7:23 0.7832 64.16 5:47
24 Rick Albee 33 7:28 0.9885 50.27 7:23
25 Richard Potter 66 7:42 0.7620 63.23 5:53
26 Fred Schumacher 66 8:16 0.7620 58.90 6:18
27 Don Kohler 77 8:51 0.6559 63.91 5:49
28 Leo Henson 6 9:06 0.6899 59.09 6:17
29 Ed Chaney 77 9:21 0.6559 60.50 6:08

2013 Market Street Mile - Men's results, ordered by age grade
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race
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place name age time factor age grade adj time
1 Malcolm Senior 62 5:39 0.7902 83.10 4:28
2 Timothy Morgan 62 5:46 0.7902 81.42 4:34
3 Tim Snyder 27 4:43 1.0000 78.66 4:43
4 Eamon Connelly 31 4:47 0.9952 77.94 4:46
5 John Way 48 5:29 0.8888 76.12 4:53
6 Chad Connors 36 5:04 0.9729 75.26 4:56
7 Ronald Black 58 6:03 0.8184 74.93 4:58
8 Chad Ahalt 34 5:06 0.9840 73.93 5:02
9 Peter Ricciuti 48 5:39 0.8888 73.88 5:02
10 James Salley 52 5:53 0.8606 73.27 5:04
11 Bruce Attavian 64 6:32 0.7761 73.17 5:05
12 Tim O'Keefe 60 6:20 0.8043 72.83 5:06
13 Nicholas Hildebrandt 12 5:54 0.8675 72.49 5:08
14 Adam Henson 41 5:37 0.9380 70.42 5:17
15 Herman Smith 64 6:55 0.7761 69.11 5:23
16 Drew Weisgerber 8 7:08 0.7579 68.62 5:25
17 Paul Smeck 44 5:56 0.9169 68.20 5:27
18 Ron Robisch 46 6:06 0.9028 67.37 5:31
19 Lincoln Robisch 14 6:18 0.9091 64.78 5:44
20 James Meyers 63 7:23 0.7832 64.16 5:47
21 Don Kohler 77 8:51 0.6559 63.91 5:49
22 Nicolas Faurrell 10 7:07 0.8171 63.80 5:49
23 Richard Potter 66 7:42 0.7620 63.23 5:53
24 David Kenny 53 6:58 0.8536 62.39 5:57
25 Shawn Clem 12 6:58 0.8675 61.39 6:03
26 Ed Chaney 77 9:21 0.6559 60.50 6:08
27 Leo Henson 6 9:06 0.6899 59.09 6:17
28 Fred Schumacher 66 8:16 0.7620 58.90 6:18
29 Rick Albee 33 7:28 0.9885 50.27 7:23
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